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Introduction 
Huawei eKit offers a comprehensive series of pluggable optical modules in the Huawei eKit portfolio. The wide variety of 
modules gives you flexible and plug-and-play options for all types of interfaces. These compact optical transceivers offer a 
convenient and cost-effective solution for short reach interconnections in the data center, campus, metropolitan-area 
access and ring network, storage network, and long-haul network. 

Product Appearance&Description 
 

Models Appearances Description 

 
eSFP-FE-LX-SM1310 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,100M/155M,Single-

mode Module(1310nm,15km,LC) 

 
SFP-1000BaseT-G2 

 

 

Electrical Transceiver,SFP,GE,Electrical Interface 

Module(100m,RJ45) 

 

 
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-

mode Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 
eSFP-GE-SX-MM850 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Multi-

mode Module(850nm,0.55km,LC) 

 
S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-

mode Module(1550nm,80km,LC) 

 
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-

mode Module(1550nm,40km,LC) 

 
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-

mode Module(1310nm,40km,LC) 

 
SFP-GE-BX-U1-I 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,SFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode 

Module(TX1310/RX1490,10km,LC) 
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SFP-GE-BX-D1-I 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,SFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode 

Module(TX1490/RX1310,10km,LC) 

 

SFP-GE-LX10-eKit 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode 

Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 

SFP-GE-T-eKit 

 

Electrical Transceiver,SFP,GE,Electrical Interface 

Module(100m,RJ45) 

 

SFP-GE-SX-eKit 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Multi-mode 

Module(850nm,0.55km,LC) 

 

LE2MGSC40DE0 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode 

Module(TX1310/RX1490,40km,LC) 

 

SFP-1000BaseT 

 

Electrical Transceiver,SFP,GE,Electrical Interface 

Module(100m,RJ45) 

 

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Single-mode 

Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 

LE2MGSC40ED0 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,BIDI Single-mode 

Module(TX1490/RX1310,40km,LC) 

 
OGSM01880 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP(industry),850nm,1.25Gb/s,- 

10dBm,-2.5dBm,-17dBm,LC,multi-mode,0.55km 

 
OGSC10DD0 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,eSFP(industry),1310nm,1.25Gb/s,- 9.5~-

3dBm,-20dBm,LC,single-mode,10km 

 
SFP-2.5G-SR-I 

 

 

2.5G-SR Optical Transceiver,SFP,2.5GE,Multi-mode 

Module(850nm,0.3km,LC) 



3 
 

 
SFP-2.5G-FR 

 

 

2.5G-FR/1000BASE-LX10 Optical 

Transceiver,SFP,2.5GE/GE,Single-Mode 

Module(1310nm,2km/10km,LC) 

 

eSFP-2.5G-iLR-BXD1 

 

Optical transceiver,eSFP,2.5G/GE,BIDI 
Single-mode 
Module(TX1490nm/RX1310nm,2km,LC) 

 
OMXD30000 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode 

Module(850nm,0.3km,LC) 

 
OSX010000 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 

Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 
OSX040N01 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 

Module(1550nm,40km,LC) 

 
SFP-10G-ZR 

 

 

10GBase-ZR Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 

Module(1550nm,80km,LC) 

 
SFP-10G-SR-eKit 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode 
Module(850nm,0.3km,LC) 

 
SFP-10G-LR-eKit 

 

 

Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 
Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 

SFP-10G-BXU1 
 

 

 

10GBase,BIDI Optical 
Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 
Module(TX1270nm/RX1330nm,10km,LC) 

 

SFP-10G-BXD1 

 10GBase,BIDI Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 
Module(TX1330nm/RX1270nm,10km,LC) 

 

SFP-10G-LR 

 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 
Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 
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SFP-10G-SR1 

 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode 
Module(850nm,0.3km,LC) 

 

SFP-10G-LR-I 

 Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Single-mode 
Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 

SFP-10GBaseT-SR 

 Electrical Transceiver,SFP,10GE,Electrical Interface 
Module(30m,RJ45) 

 

SFP-25G-SR-eKit 

 25GBase-SR Optical Transceiver-SFP28-25G Multi-
mode(850nm,0.1km,LC) 

 

SFP-25G-LR-eKit 

 25GBase-LR Optical Transceiver-SFP28-25G Single-
mode(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 

SFP-25G-ESR 

 25GBase-ESR Optical Transceiver-SFP28-25G Multi-
mode(850nm,0.2km&OM3,0.3km&OM4,LC) 

 

SFP-25G-SR 

 25GBase-SR Optical Transceiver-SFP28-25G Multi-
mode(850nm,0.1km,LC) 

 
SFP-25G-SR-DM 

 

 

25GBase-SR Optical Transceiver-SFP28-25G Multi- 

mode(850nm,0.1km,LC,DM) 

 
SFP-25G-LR 

 

 

25GBase-LR Optical Transceiver-SFP28-25G Single- 

mode(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 
QSFP-40G-LR4 

 

 

40GBASE-LR4 optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40G, single- mode 

module (1310nm, 10km, LC) 

 

QSFP-40G-eSR4-eKit 

 40GBase-eSR4 Optical Transceiver,QSFP+,40G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.3km,MPO)(connecting to one QSFP+ or four SFP+) 
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QSFP-40G-LR4L-eKit 

 40GBase-LR4 Lite Optical Transceiver,QSFP+,40G,Single-
mode Module(1310nm,2km,LC) 

 

QSFP-40G-LR4-eKit 

 40GBASE-LR4 optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40G, single-mode 
module (1310nm, 10km, LC) 

 

QSFP-40G-iSR4-eKit 

 40GBase-iSR4 Optical Transceiver,QSFP+,40G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.15km,MPO)(connecting to one QSFP+ or four SFP+) 

 

QSFP-40G-LR4-Lite 

 40GBase-LR4 Lite Optical Transceiver,QSFP+,40G,Single-
mode Module(1310nm,2km,LC) 

 

QSFP-40G-eSR4 

 40GBase-eSR4 Optical Transceiver,QSFP+,40G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.3km,MPO)(connecting to one QSFP+ or four SFP+) 

 

QSFP-40G-iSR4 

 40GBase-iSR4 Optical Transceiver,QSFP+,40G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.15km,MPO)(connecting to one QSFP+ or four SFP+) 

 

QSFP-40G-LR4 

 40GBASE-LR4 optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40G, single-mode 
module (1310nm, 10km, LC) 

 

QSFP-40G-iSR4 
 

 

 

40GBase-iSR4 Optical Transceiver,QSFP+,40G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.15km,MPO)(connecting to one QSFP+ or four SFP+) 

 
QSFP28-100G-SR4-DM 

 
 

 

100GBase-SR4 Optical Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Multi- 

mode(850nm,0.1km,MPO,DM) 

 
QSFP28-100G-LR4-DM 

 

 

100GBase-LR4 Optical Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single- mode 

module (1310nm,10km,LC,DM) 

 
QSFP-100G-CWDM4-DM 

 

 

100GBase-CWDM4 Optical 

Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 

module(1310nm,2km,LC,DM) 
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QSFP-100G-LR4-eKit 

 
100GBase-LR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,10km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-SR4-eKit 

 
100GBase-SR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.1km,MPO) 

 

QSFP-100G-CWDM4-eKit 

 
100GBase-CWDM4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,2km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-ZR4 

 
100G-ZR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,80km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-ER4 

 
100GBase-ER4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,40km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-CWDM4 

 
100GBase-CWDM4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,2km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-FR1 

 
100GBase-FR1 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
Module(1310nm,2km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-LR1 

 
100GBase-LR1 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
Module(1310nm,10km,LC) 

 

QSFP28-100G-DR 

 
100GBase,DR,Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1311nm,0.5km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-BIDI-G2 

 
100GBase-BIDI Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100GE,Multi-mode 
Module(850nm/910nm,0.07km-OM3,0.1km-
OM4,LC) 

 

QSFP28-100G-LR4 

 
100GBase-LR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,10km,LC) 
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QSFP28-100G-SR4 

 
100GBase-SR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.1km,MPO) 

 

QSFP-100G-ER4 

 
100GBase-ER4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,40km,LC) 

 

QSFP-100G-CWDM4-ISP 

 
100GBase-CWDM4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,2km,LC,ISP) 

 

QSFP-100G-SR4-ISP 

 
100GBase-SR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Multi-mode 
(850nm,0.1km,MPO,ISP) 

 

QSFP-100G-LR4-ISP 

 
100GBase-LR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,10km,LC,ISP) 

 

QSFP28-100G-LR4 

 
100GBase-LR4 Optical 
Transceiver,QSFP28,100G,Single-mode 
module (1310nm,10km,LC) 
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More Information 
For more information about Huawei eKit Optical Modules, visit 

https://support.huawei.com/hedex/hdx.do?docid=EDOC1100410330&id=EN-US_CONCEPT_0177092795 or contact Huawei's 

local sales office. Alternatively, you can contact us through one of the following methods: 

 Global branches: https://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline 
 Enterprise technical support website: https://support.huawei.com/enterprise/ 
 Service email address for enterprise users: support_e@huawei.com 

 
 

Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2023. All rights reserved. 
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without 
prior written consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 

Trademarks and Permissions 
and other Huawei trademarks are trademarks of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 

All other trademarks or registered trademarks mentioned in this document are the property of 
their respective holders. 

Notice 
The purchased products, services, and features are stipulated by the contract made between Huawei 
and the customer. All or part of the products, services, and features described in this document may 
not be within the purchase scope or the usage scope. Unless otherwise specified in the contract, all 
statements, information, and recommendations in this document are provided "AS IS" without 
warranties, guarantees or representations of any kind, either express or implied. 
The information in this document is subject to change due to version upgrade or other reasons. 
Every effort has been made in the preparation of this document to ensure accuracy of the contents. 
But all statements, information, and recommendations in this document do not 
constitute a warranty of any kind, expressed or implied. 
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